
 

 

 

 
Term dates 2023 

 

 
 
Term 1 
Friday 27 January New Boarders’ Orientation Day 
Saturday 28 January Senior School New Boys’ Orientation Day / Boarders' Orientation continues 
Monday 30 January Start of term for students 
Friday 3 March to Monday 6 March (incl.) Mid-term break (Labour Day long weekend) 
Thursday 6 April Term 1 ends 
 EASTER (7 April to 10 April) 
 
 

Term 2 
Tuesday 25 April ANZAC Day holiday 
Wednesday 26 April Start of term for students 
Friday 2 to Monday 5 June (incl.)  Mid-term break (WA Day long weekend) 
Friday 30 June Term 2 ends 
 
 
 

Term 3 
Tuesday 18 July Start of term for students 
Friday 18 to Monday 21 August (incl.) Mid-term break 
Friday 22 September Term 3 ends (Term 3 holidays inclusive Queen’s Birthday) 
 
 
 

Term 4 
Tuesday 10 October Start of term for students 
Friday 1 December Term 4 ends for Preparatory and Senior School  
 Preparatory School Christmas Service.  
 Years 7 to 11 Final Assembly and Prize Giving.  

  

  

Proposed start date for Term 1, 2024   Monday 6 February 

 

 Notes: 

1. The last day of Term 1 finishes at the normal times for the Senior School and Preparatory School. 

2. The last day of Term 2 and 3 concludes at 12.45pm for Senior School. The Preparatory School have a staggered 
release from 12.00noon. 

 

3. In Terms 1, 2 and 3, the Thursday preceding each mid-term, four-day break will be a full school day. 

4. Boarders should make travel arrangements that allow them to fulfil their school commitments. 

 
 


